Bid Phase Services $ 500.00 
Construction Phase Services $ 2,500.00 

Total Basic Services $ 8,200.00 

2. ADDITIONAL SERVICES –  
A. Additional trips to the project sites beyond those included in Basic Services will be provided, 

upon request, for an additional fee of One-Thousand, Eight-Hundred Dollars ($1,800.00) per 
trip. 

B. Any other authorized Additional Services will be billed on the basis of the hours worked in 
accordance with our standard rate schedule at the time that the services are provided.  Our 
current standard rate schedule is: 

Principal Engineer $150.00 to $205.00 per hour